PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILITY
EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIABILITY

Term:

Company:

Form:

Coverage:

Limits of Liability:

Option A: Limit of Liability
Option B: Limit of Liability
Deductibles:

Public Officials Liability
Employment Practices Liability

Notes of Importance:

Choice of Counsel includes:

Eugene Pettis

Haliczer, Pettis & Schwamm
1 Financial Plaza

100 SE Third Ave 7" Floor
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33394
954-523-9922

Clark Cochran

OPTION 2

November 1, 2013 to November 1, 2014

ACE American Insurance Company
(Rated A+ XV by A.M. Best)

Claims Made
Pays damages the insured becomes legally obligated

to pay because of a “wrongful act” arising out of the
discharge of duties

$4,000,000 Each Claim
$4,000,000 Aggregate

$5,000,000 Each Claim
$5,000,000 Aggregate

$100,000 per Claim

$150,000 per Claim

Billing, Cochran, Lyles, Mauro & Ramsey
Sun Trust Center, 6th Floor, 515 E. Las Olas Blvd

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301

(954) 764-7150
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Policy Form Number: PF-23535 / PF-23536 (01/08)
The following endorsements will be added to the basic policy:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

ALL20887 (10/06) — Producer Compensation Notice

PF-25586 (05/09) — Network Security or Privacy Liability Exclusion

PF-23558a (04/10) — Notice-General Counsel, Risk Mgr

PF-23556 (01/08) — Non-Monetary Damages-Variable Sublimit ($1,000,000)

PF-38977 (09/12)) — Insured Choice of Specified Counsel, Rate Caps

PF-23547 (01/08) — Employment Liab Cov-Law Enforcement + Fire Fighting Authorites
PF-23541 (01/08) — Bond Exclusion

PF 33468 (02/11) — Notice Amended

ALL5X45 (11/96) — Questions About Your Insurance

10) PF-17914 (02/05) — OFAC Advisory Notice to policyholders

11) PF-27924 (08/09) - Capacity Commitment Exclusion

12) PF-25841 (10/08) - Exclusion B Amended - Final Adju with Claims Exp Reimbursement
13) Manuscript Endorsement - Carveback for Exclusion E with a $100,000 Sublimit

14) ACE PS (01/11) — Premium Surcharges

15) CC-1K11g (01/11) — Signatures Endorsement

State Amendatory Endorsement(s) added to basic contract(s):

1)

PF-23580 (02/08) — FL Amendatory

TRIA Endorsements added to basic contract(s):

1)
2)

TRIA12b (01/08) — Policy Holder Disclosure — Notice of Terrorism Insurance Coverage
PF-24713 (01/08) — Cap On Losses From Certified Acts Of Terrorism
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